343342
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
1,244 types from stock ... no cutting costs*
... no minimum order quantity ... *(up to 10 cuts of the same part number)
36 months guarantee on every chainflex® cable ...
... up to 10 million cycles guaranteed ...
CF35-UL
TPE

TPE
7.5 x d Class 6.6.4.1
Requirements low 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 highest
Travel distance unsupported 1 2 3 4 5 6 1,312 ft +
Oil resistance none 1 2 3 4 highest
Torsion none 1 2 3 ±180°TPE Motor cable | CF35-UL
Part No. AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
[mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
CF35-UL-05-04 20 4 G 0.5 0.31 8.0 29.6 44 59.1 88
CF35-UL-07-04 18 4 G 0.75 0.33 8.5 39.0 58 73.9 110
CF35-UL-15-04 16 4 G 1.5 0.39 10.0 63.2 94 106.2 158
CF35-UL-25-04 14 4 G 2.5 0.45 11.5 95.4 142 149.8 223
CF35-UL-40-04 12 4 G 4.0 0.53 13.5 149.8 223 229.1 341
CF35-UL-60-04 10 4 G 6.0 0.63 16.0 219.1 326 323.9 482
CF35-UL-100-04 8 4 G 10.0 0.77 19.5 336.0 500 484.5 721
CF35-UL-160-04 6 4 G 16.0 0.91 23.0 536.2 798 727.7 1083
CF35-UL-250-04 4 4 G 25.0 1.08 27.5 855.4 1273 1099.3 1636
CF35-UL-60-03-O-PE 10 3 x 6.0 0.59 15.0 172.0 256 260.1 387
CF35-UL-100-03-O-PE 1) 8 3 x 10.0 0.69 17.5 262.7 391 407.2 606
CF35-UL-160-03-O-PE 6 3 x 16.0 0.83 21.0 409.9 610 569.8 848
CF35-UL-250-03-O-PE 4 3 x 25.0 0.98 25.0 653.8 973 872.9 1299
CF35-UL-350-03-O-PE 2 3 x 35.0 1.12 28.5 885.7 1318 1207.5 1797
CF35-UL-500-03-O-PE 1 3 x 50.0 1.32 33.5 1228.4 1828 1647.7 2452
1) Delivery time upon request
Note: The mentioned outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core	   x = without earth core